
Allahabad Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  21.00  2,100.00  2,140.00  2,075.00  2,100.00 2025-11-03

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi  32.85  3,285.00  3,315.00  3,250.00  3,285.00 2025-11-03

Pumpkin  14.70  1,470.00  1,500.00  1,400.00  1,470.00 2025-11-03

Banana - Green  10.10  1,010.00  1,170.00  1,000.00  1,010.00 2025-11-01

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  16.50  1,650.00  1,680.00  1,600.00  1,650.00 2025-11-01

Garlic  50.15  5,015.00  5,070.00  4,935.00  5,015.00 2025-11-01

Raddish  12.65  1,265.00  1,300.00  1,200.00  1,265.00 2025-11-01

Tomato - Hybrid  20.85  2,085.00  2,120.00  2,045.00  2,085.00 2025-11-01

Cabbage  19.25  1,925.00  2,000.00  1,860.00  1,925.00 2025-11-01

Capsicum  53.80  5,380.00  5,400.00  5,350.00  5,380.00 2025-11-01

Onion - Red  12.35  1,235.00  1,300.00  1,200.00  1,235.00 2025-11-01

Brinjal - Round/Long  14.40  1,440.00  1,500.00  1,400.00  1,440.00 2025-11-01

Potato - Chandermukhi  11.15  1,115.00  1,145.00  1,050.00  1,115.00 2025-11-01

Rice - Common  32.30  3,230.00  3,255.00  3,215.00  3,230.00 2025-11-01

Carrot  27.70  2,770.00  2,800.00  2,700.00  2,770.00 2025-11-01

Cauliflower  20.30  2,030.00  2,100.00  2,000.00  2,030.00 2025-11-01

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  20.25  2,025.00  2,100.00  1,970.00  2,025.00 2025-11-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Common  20.25  2,025.00  2,100.00  1,785.00  2,025.00 2025-11-01

Papaya  24.80  2,480.00  2,520.00  2,430.00  2,480.00 2025-11-01

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  17.80  1,780.00  1,830.00  1,720.00  1,780.00 2025-11-01

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  42.00  4,200.00  4,270.00  4,120.00  4,200.00 2025-11-01

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II  55.10  5,510.00  5,550.00  5,475.00  5,510.00 2025-10-25

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  95.15  9,515.00  9,570.00  9,280.00  9,515.00 2025-10-24

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole)  87.60  8,760.00  8,820.00  8,730.00  8,760.00 2025-10-24
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Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal) - Black Gram Dal  98.85  9,885.00  9,900.00  9,840.00  9,885.00 2025-10-24

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  18.50  1,850.00  1,920.00  1,800.00  1,850.00 2025-10-24

Masur Dal  77.85  7,785.00  7,830.00  7,750.00  7,785.00 2025-10-24

Peas(Dry)  41.55  4,155.00  4,200.00  4,135.00  4,155.00 2025-10-24

Wheat - Dara  25.70  2,570.00  2,650.00  2,425.00  2,570.00 2025-10-24

Colacasia  26.00  2,600.00  2,620.00  2,545.00  2,600.00 2025-10-24

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola  70.20  7,020.00  7,100.00  6,970.00  7,020.00 2025-10-24

Pointed gourd (Parval)  36.80  3,680.00  3,700.00  3,645.00  3,680.00 2025-10-24

Sponge gourd  23.15  2,315.00  2,450.00  2,250.00  2,315.00 2025-10-24

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  66.35  6,635.00  6,700.00  6,600.00  6,635.00 2025-10-24

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Medium  88.50  8,850.00  8,900.00  8,800.00  8,850.00 2025-10-24

Gur(Jaggery) - Red  48.10  4,810.00  4,835.00  4,765.00  4,810.00 2025-10-24

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Red  77.70  7,770.00  7,845.00  7,730.00  7,770.00 2025-10-24

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Hybrid  23.75  2,375.00  2,425.00  2,345.00  2,375.00 2025-10-24

Cowpea(Veg) - Cowpea (Veg)  29.35  2,935.00  3,000.00  2,900.00  2,935.00 2025-10-24

Elephant Yam (Suran)  34.85  3,485.00  3,500.00  3,450.00  3,485.00 2025-10-24

Firewood  5.55  555.00  600.00  515.00  555.00 2025-10-24

Ground Nut Seed  74.85  7,485.00  7,500.00  7,450.00  7,485.00 2025-10-24

Lemon  44.85  4,485.00  4,535.00  4,450.00  4,485.00 2025-10-24

Maize - Yellow  24.00  2,400.00  2,430.00  2,350.00  2,400.00 2025-10-24

Mustard - Sarson(Black)  69.90  6,990.00  7,100.00  6,970.00  6,990.00 2025-10-24

Rice - Basmati U.P. (New)  84.35  8,435.00  8,500.00  8,400.00  8,435.00 2025-10-24

Barley (Jau) - Dara  23.20  2,320.00  2,400.00  2,300.00  2,320.00 2025-10-24

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal  75.20  7,520.00  7,680.00  7,500.00  7,520.00 2025-10-24

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green Gram Dal  97.60  9,760.00  9,800.00  9,700.00  9,760.00 2025-10-24

Pomegranate - Pomogranate  71.85  7,185.00  7,200.00  7,155.00  7,185.00 2025-10-24

Pear(Marasebu) - Pears  60.20  6,020.00  6,070.00  5,975.00  6,020.00 2025-10-16

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/black-gram-dal-urd-dal-black-gram-dal/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd-bottle-gourd/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/masur-dal-masur-dal/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/peas-dry-peas-dry/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/wheat-dara/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/colacasia-colacasia/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lentil-masur-whole-masoor-gola/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pointed-gourd-parval-pointed-gourd-parval/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/sponge-gourd-sponge-gourd/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-gram-whole-desi-whole/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-moong-whole-medium/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/gur-jaggery-red/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/arhar-turred-gram-whole-red/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bajra-pearl-milletcumbu-hybrid/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cowpea-veg-cowpea-veg/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/elephant-yam-suran-elephant-yam-suran/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/firewood-firewood/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/ground-nut-seed-ground-nut-seed/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/lemon-lemon/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/maize-yellow/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/mustard-sarson-black/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/rice-basmati-up-new/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/barley-jau-dara/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bengal-gram-dal-chana-dal-bengal-gram-dal/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/green-gram-dal-moong-dal-green-gram-dal/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pomegranate-pomogranate/allahabad
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pear-marasebu-pears/allahabad


Potato - Badshah  9.45  945.00  970.00  930.00  945.00 2025-10-09

Guava  24.30  2,430.00  2,450.00  2,400.00  2,430.00 2025-08-29

Jack Fruit  17.15  1,715.00  1,740.00  1,680.00  1,715.00 2025-08-29

Little gourd (Kundru)  18.70  1,870.00  1,920.00  1,835.00  1,870.00 2025-08-29

Ridgeguard(Tori)  26.75  2,675.00  2,700.00  2,650.00  2,675.00 2025-08-22

Round gourd  25.70  2,570.00  2,600.00  2,565.00  2,570.00 2025-08-22

Tinda  25.75  2,575.00  2,600.00  2,500.00  2,575.00 2025-08-21

Guava - Guava Alahabad  25.80  2,580.00  2,620.00  2,570.00  2,580.00 2025-08-08

Mahua - Mahua Seed / Bunch  45.75  4,575.00  4,610.00  4,560.00  4,575.00 2025-08-01

Mango - Chausa  31.70  3,170.00  3,240.00  3,140.00  3,170.00 2025-07-28

Mango (Raw-Ripe) - Mango - Raw-Ripe  22.30  2,230.00  2,250.00  2,200.00  2,230.00 2025-07-25

Mango - Fazli  31.20  3,120.00  3,150.00  3,080.00  3,120.00 2025-07-23

Mango - Safeda  22.50  2,250.00  2,300.00  2,215.00  2,250.00 2025-07-11

Mahua - Mahua Flower  48.30  4,830.00  4,900.00  4,800.00  4,830.00 2025-07-04

Mango - Dusheri  23.00  2,300.00  2,335.00  2,270.00  2,300.00 2025-07-04

Litchi  82.40  8,240.00  8,300.00  8,200.00  8,240.00 2025-06-27

Mango - Langra  25.00  2,500.00  2,515.00  2,450.00  2,500.00 2025-06-21

Karbuja(Musk Melon) - Karbhuja  16.55  1,655.00  1,700.00  1,600.00  1,655.00 2025-06-21

Water Melon  7.50  750.00  800.00  700.00  750.00 2025-06-21

Spinach  12.75  1,275.00  1,280.00  1,235.00  1,275.00 2025-06-20

Mango - Badami  43.50  4,350.00  4,370.00  4,300.00  4,350.00 2025-06-10

Tomato - Deshi  15.00  1,500.00  1,550.00  1,450.00  1,500.00 2025-06-10

Bael - Other  8.15  815.00  845.00  770.00  815.00 2025-05-30

Grapes - Green  61.00  6,100.00  6,170.00  5,985.00  6,100.00 2025-05-02

Groundnut - G20  79.00  7,900.00  8,000.00  7,800.00  7,900.00 2025-04-15

Orange  43.70  4,370.00  4,420.00  4,300.00  4,370.00 2025-04-11

Linseed  55.00  5,500.00  5,600.00  5,475.00  5,500.00 2025-03-25
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Field Pea  31.25  3,125.00  3,200.00  3,100.00  3,125.00 2025-03-22

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - White  93.50  9,350.00  9,400.00  9,300.00  9,350.00 2025-03-21

Groundnut - Big (With Shell)  68.15  6,815.00  6,900.00  6,800.00  6,815.00 2025-03-21

Ber(Zizyphus/Borehannu) - Ber(Zizyphus)  21.00  2,100.00  2,200.00  2,050.00  2,100.00 2025-03-07

Sweet Potato  28.70  2,870.00  2,900.00  2,800.00  2,870.00 2025-02-28

White Pumpkin  15.00  1,500.00  1,600.00  1,450.00  1,500.00 2024-12-27

Banana - Banana - Ripe  29.40  2,940.00  3,050.00  2,840.00  2,940.00 2024-08-12

Rice - Coarse  28.90  2,890.00  3,000.00  2,850.00  2,890.00 2024-07-03

Linseed - LC-185  52.20  5,220.00  5,300.00  5,150.00  5,220.00 2024-07-03

Potato - Desi  21.45  2,145.00  2,250.00  2,100.00  2,145.00 2024-07-01

Garlic - Desi  93.00  9,300.00  9,400.00  9,250.00  9,300.00 2024-07-01

Banana - Banana - Ripe  28.80  2,880.00  2,950.00  2,800.00  2,880.00 2024-05-06

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  23.50  2,350.00  2,450.00  2,300.00  2,350.00 2024-05-06

Brinjal - Round/Long  14.40  1,440.00  1,550.00  1,400.00  1,440.00 2024-05-06

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  77.50  7,750.00  7,825.00  7,700.00  7,750.00 2024-05-06

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  29.80  2,980.00  3,100.00  2,900.00  2,980.00 2024-05-06

Pomegranate - Pomogranate  71.00  7,100.00  7,225.00  7,050.00  7,100.00 2024-05-06

Onion - Red  17.10  1,710.00  1,850.00  1,650.00  1,710.00 2024-05-06

Potato - Desi  17.80  1,780.00  1,850.00  1,700.00  1,780.00 2024-05-06

Banana - Green  17.60  1,760.00  1,850.00  1,700.00  1,760.00 2024-05-06

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  22.50  2,250.00  2,350.00  2,200.00  2,250.00 2024-05-06

Rice - Coarse  28.75  2,875.00  2,950.00  2,800.00  2,875.00 2024-05-06

Apple - Kasmir/Shimla - II  84.50  8,450.00  8,500.00  8,350.00  8,450.00 2024-05-06

Garlic - Desi  91.00  9,100.00  9,250.00  9,050.00  9,100.00 2024-05-06

Tomato - Deshi  19.50  1,950.00  2,000.00  1,900.00  1,950.00 2024-04-30

Mousambi(Sweet Lime) - Mousambi  34.50  3,450.00  3,500.00  3,350.00  3,450.00 2024-04-27

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  63.60  6,360.00  6,500.00  6,300.00  6,360.00 2024-04-22
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Wheat - Dara  24.50  2,450.00  2,600.00  2,400.00  2,450.00 2024-04-17

Mustard Oil  133.50  13,350.00  13,500.00  13,300.00  13,350.00 2024-03-07

Mustard - Lohi Black  54.65  5,465.00  5,550.00  5,400.00  5,465.00 2024-03-07

Gur(Jaggery) - Red  40.40  4,040.00  4,100.00  3,950.00  4,040.00 2024-03-05

Carrot  16.00  1,600.00  1,650.00  1,550.00  1,600.00 2024-02-29

Cauliflower  14.70  1,470.00  1,550.00  1,400.00  1,470.00 2024-02-21

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  12.00  1,200.00  1,250.00  1,150.00  1,400.00 2023-11-21

Cabbage  10.00  1,000.00  1,055.00  950.00  1,050.00 2023-02-28

Guava - Guava Alahabad  24.00  2,400.00  2,500.00  2,350.00  2,400.00 2023-02-27

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masoor Gola  70.50  7,050.00  7,200.00  6,900.00  7,050.00 2023-01-23

Peas(Dry)  51.00  5,100.00  5,200.00  5,050.00  5,100.00 2023-01-23

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Paddy Coarse  20.45  2,045.00  2,100.00  2,000.00  2,040.00 2022-12-24

Barley (Jau) - Dara  29.50  2,950.00  3,100.00  2,900.00  2,950.00 2022-12-16

Maize - Yellow  21.50  2,150.00  2,400.00  2,100.00  2,150.00 2022-12-02

Pumpkin  10.00  1,000.00  1,055.00  950.00  1,000.00 2022-11-29

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Local  73.50  7,350.00  7,500.00  7,200.00  7,425.00 2022-09-20

Lemon  58.00  5,800.00  5,900.00  5,750.00  5,800.00 2022-07-20
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